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Show: All accounts
AJGA Event: Tournament Number equals 2021037

Status equals Accepted,Accepted (Committee Exemption),Accepted (International Exemption to Invitational),Cup Player on the East Team or International Team,Cup Player on the West Team or US Team,Disqualified General,Disqualified No Show,Withdrawal after starting event

Application: Record Type equals Tournament Application

Last Name
Allen
Angosta
Bozak
Braidech
Cervantes
Chapman
Chong
Cooper
Dasch
Davis
DeFriend
Delgado
Endicott
Erling
Ferreira
Frick
Fuller
Garcia Rubio
Huang
Huether
llas
Jaworski
Johnson
Karber
Keith
Keith

Kent
Koivun
Lee
Livermore
Loewe
Luitwieler
Mapes
Meister
Messingham
Monas
Morris
Newcombe
Norwich
Palmer
Pollo
Pongsasin
Ragland
Rubelsky
Rustand
Ryu
Sabetian
Sato
Schutte
Seo

Sethi
Siravo
Snyder
Spielman
Sun

Szeto
Thompson
Todd
Valdez
Verwers
Vu

Walsh

Ye

Total

Sum

Count

Full Name

Logan Allen
Kirstin Angosta
Brayden Bozak
Camden Braidech
Vincent Cervantes
Wyatt Chapman
Kylie Chong
Makenzie Cooper
Caroline Dasch
Jack Davis
Preston DeFriend
Dallin Delgado
Garrett Endicott
Wesley Erling
Montgomery Ferreira
Mattison Frick
Carolyn Fuller
Estibaly Garcia Rubio
Angelina Huang
Lily Huether
Miguel llas

Cole Jaworski
Rylan Johnson
Trevor Karber
Colin Keith
Cameron Keith
Noah Kent
Jackson Koivun
Elise Lee

Will Livermore
Kylee Loewe
Mallorie Luitwieler
Parker Mapes
Finn Meister
Gage Messingham
Julian Monas
Aaryanna Morris
Rio Newcombe
Jackson Norwich
Charlie Palmer
Zachery Pollo
Natrada Pongsasin
Ben Ragland
George Rubelsky
Jackson Rustand
Chanhee Ryu
Saum Sabetian
Reese Sato
Abbey Schutte
Jennifer Seo
Rajveer Sethi
Brady Siravo
Mason Snyder
Tyler Spielman
Yilin (Justin) Sun
Baron Szeto
Daniel Thompson
Kendall Todd
Palmer Valdez
Kasper Verwers
Vunnisa Vu

Ella Walsh
Zicheng Ye
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Gender
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Display Graduation Year
2022
2023
2022
2023
2024
2023
2024
2022
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2021
2022
2023
2021
2024
2024
2022
2022
2022
2023
2024
2022
2023
2023
2024
2022
2021
2022
2021
2025
2022
2023
2022
2021
2021
2023
2022
2025
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2021
2022
2023
2024
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2024
2023
2025
2022

Display City
Las Vegas

Gilbert
Scottsdale
Chandler
Gilbert

Litchfield Park
Austin

Newtown Square

Lubbock
Mesa
San Antonio

Colorado Springs

Tacoma
Peoria
Phoenix
San Ysidro
Las Vegas
Tucson
Winchester
Hayden
Gilbert
Phoenix
Alamo
Alamo
Naples
SanJose
Irvine
Frisco
Scottsdale
Katy
Pleasanton
TUCSON
Arvada

Avondale
Gilbert

Phoenix
Rocklin
Anaheim Hills
San Ramon
Phoenix
TUCSON
Pleasanton
Medina
Folsom

Chandler
Chandler
Sacramento
Las Vegas
Cave Creek
Shenzhen
Moraga
Phoenix

Southlake
Carlsbad
Clovis
Tucson
Shanghai

OtherStateAPStyle Current Rank Verbal Intent - College/Univeristy

Nev.
Nev.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Calif.
Ariz.
Texas
Pa.
Texas
Ariz.
Texas
Colo.

Wash.

Ariz.
Ariz.
Calif.
Nev.
Ariz.
Calif.
Idaho
Ariz.
Ariz.
Calif.
Calif.
Fla.
Calif.
Calif.
Texas
Ariz.
Texas
Calif.
Ariz.
Colo.
Calif.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Texas
Ariz.
Calif.
Calif.
Calif.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Calif.

Wash.

Calif.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Calif.
Nev.
Ariz.

Calif.
Ariz.
Ariz.
Texas
Calif.
Calif.
Ariz.

90
1173 UNLV
833
1309
1104
87
237
203
1036
318
1601
57
560

136 University of Notre Dame

212
328

226 San Diego State University

451

1262

225 Oregon State University

1825
561
445
915
110
703
619

371 Texas Tech University

343
673

768
684
502
1639
114
502
590
334
656

1330
925
810

57
449
890
726
395

1236

105 California Poly State University

364
9 UNLV
1856
1016
240

34210

Letter of Intent - College/University

University of Notre Dame

San Diego State University

Texas Tech University

University of Colorado-Colorado Springs

California Poly State University
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